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œ œb œœœ œœœ
œb

œ œœœ œœœ

5
6

6
4
6

6
4
6

4
6

6
4
6

6
4
6

.œ jœ œ œ œb

˙ Ó
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&

&

&

Gtr.

Tab

Thème

Voix 2

87

œ œ
œœœ# œœœ

œ
œ

œœœœ
œœœœ

0
2

0
2
2

0
2
2

0
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

87

œ Œ ‰
œ# œ œ

œ œ# œ œ ˙

A

œ œ
œœœ# œœœ

œ
œ

œœœœ
œœœœ

0
2

0
2
2

0
2
2

0
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

.œ jœ# œ œ œ

˙ Ó

œ œ
œœœ œœœ

œ
œ

œœœœ
œœœœ

0
2

0
1
2

0
1
2

0
2

0
1
2
2

0
1
2
2

œ Œ ‰
œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ ˙

A min

œ œ
œœœ œœœ

œ
œ

œœœœ
œœœœ

0
2

0
1
2

0
1
2

0
2

0
1
2
2

0
1
2
2

.œ jœ œ œ œ

˙ Ó

&

&

&

Gtr.

Tab

Thème

Voix 2

91

œ
œ

œœœœ# œœœœ œ œ
œœœœ

œœœœ

0
2

0
3
1
2

0
3
1
2

2
2

0
3
1
2

0
3
1
2

91

œ Œ ‰
œ œ œ

œ# œn œ# œ ˙

E7

œ
œ

œœœœ# œœœœ œ œ
œœœœ

œœœœ

0
2

0
3
1
2

0
3
1
2

2
2

0
3
1
2

0
3
1
2

.œ# jœ œ œ œ

˙ Ó

œ œ
œœœ œœœ

œ
œ

œœœœ
œœœœ

0
2

0
1
2

0
1
2

0
2

0
1
2
2

0
1
2
2

w

∑

A min

œ œ
œœœ œœœ

œ
œ

œœœœ
œœœœ

0
2

0
1
2

0
1
2

0
2

0
1
2
2

0
1
2
2

w

∑

wwwww
gggggg

0
1
2
2
0

ggggg

∑

∑
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